STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, PARTIAL RELEASE, ASSIGNMENT, ETC. — FORM UCC-3

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

		·		
The Debtor is a transmitting utility	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a filling pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code	Filing Officer for	
as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n). 1. Return copy or recorded original to	Oneco Fresented.	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office)· ·	
Kay K. Bains		Date, Time, Number & Timing Office		
P.O. Box 830642			;	
Birmingham, AL 35283-0642				
			•	
Pre-paid Acct. #			†. ••••	
2. Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person))	ကို တွင်းမြ	
Daniel U.S. Properties Lim	ited Partnership		140 171 171 186 187 188	
1200 Corporate Drive	L		At (1) 11 to 1	
Birmingham, AL 35242-2940				
			71	
Social Security/Tax ID #			# 1	
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person))	4 A 1 1 M €	
	•		m Cos	
			:	
Social Security/Tax ID #				
☐ Additional debtors on attached UCC-E				
3. SECURED PARTY (Last Name First if a Person)		4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)	
AmSouth Bank N.A.				
P.O. Box 11007				
Birmingham, AL 35288				
Attn: Commercial Real Estate Loan Dept.				
Social Security/Tax ID #				
☐ Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E				
5. This statement refers to original Financing State	ment bearing File No. 30882		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Filed with Judge of Probate		Date Filed March 30		
6. Continuation. The original financing statement b	petween the foregoing Debtor and Secure	ed Party, bearing file number shown above, is still effective.		
7. Termination. Secured Party no longer claims a 8. Partial or The Secured Party's right under the secured Party is right under the secured Party in the secured Par	security interest under the financing state he financing statement bearing file numbe	ement bearing the file number shown above. er shown above to the		
☐ Full property described in item 11 or to	o all of the property listed on this file, is as			
	number shown above is amended as set f			
10. No Partial Secured Party releases the collate Release number shown above.	eral described in item 11 from the financia	ng statement bearing file		
11.				
		4 4 41 4 44	11A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That	
Property covered by the U	$ICC-1$, solely to the ϵ	extent that it	Best Describes The Collateral Covered	
relates to the real estate	described on Exhibit	A attached	By This Filing:	
hereto and made a part he	reof, is hereby releas	seu.		
				
				
			<u> </u>	
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also covered.		<u> </u>		
		(Mother I whome)	111	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)	
		Vice treoid	ent	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (necessary only if item 9	is applicable)	Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) AMSOUTH BANK N.A.		
Type Name of Individual or Business	O OSSIGED CORY ACKNOWN EDGENENT	Type Name of Individual or Business	JEORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FORM UCC-3	

EXHIBIT A
TO
UCC-3
(Daniel U.S. Properties)
(Frank S. Schilleci)

Parcel A: Meadowbrook

Lot "2C", according to a Resurvey of Lot 2B, being a Resurvey of Lot 2, Meadow Brook Corporate Park South, Phase I, as recorded in Map Book 17, Page 44, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama. Mineral and mining rights excepted.

Inst # 1993-18739

O6/28/1993-18739
O9:05 AM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
002 NJS 9.00